
E DIV: BEG NW COR OF S1/2 BLOCK 
FT, E 75 FT, N 100 FT, W 25 FT, 
FT TO POB EX W 12 FT FOR RD R/W.

SPEDALE WILLIAM M/SPEDALE ELIZABETH J
609 SE ST JOHNS STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13331-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/18/2016 DF 0.29 11,400 0 0 11,400

STANDARD
1

106,246
1,600
11,400

119,246
85,042
34,204

HX HB 25,000
9,204

119,246
0

119,246

1227/1686 12/21/2011 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUSTIN BURRUSS & JAY 

WILLIAM M & ELIZABE

1221/0303 8/30/2011 WD Q I 01 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STONECREST INCOME AND

A & J TRUST

2026
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SALE:1:1: SALE IS LOW

2012HX Base Yr

609 SE SAINT JOHNS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,751 83.3490 93.35 163,456 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 864 100 864 52,425

FOP 77 30 23 1,396

FUS 864 100 864 52,425

1,805 1,751 106,246

BAS= W19 W17 S24 E14 FOP= S7 E11N7 W11$ E22 N24$ PTR=N30 FUS=
N24 W36 S24 E36$ S30$.

BAS

1917

24

14
22

24

FOP7

11

7
11

FUS 24

36

24

36

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

1,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-325.00 100.00 2,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.95 0.76 1,900

2 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-350.00 200.00 10,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 9,500


